Rettichfestlauf in Schifferstadt Giber 750m am 02.06.02

Platz
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Name

Jalalpoor Philip
Thiel Christian
Lechner Eva-Maria
Kehr Sarah

Hardt Max
Rehberger-Steck Pablo Che
Mérz Nico
Gebhard Dominik
Dell Johannes
Schott Laura

Tuna Memet
Buchfink Lars
Spielmann Vanessa
Striebinger Patrick
Lohmann Niklas
Grof3 Sven

Rohr Lisa
Handrich Matthias
Holl David

MUinz Patrick
WeilRenmayer Janna
Dell Raphaela
Schips Sebastian
Rapp Patrick
Hackmann | sabel
Dell Philipp

Mohr Marvin

Pajak Madeleine
SevdaYilmaz
Kriesamer Jonas
Thiel Nadine
Schmidt Markus
Pajak Jeanette
Grau Thomas

Best Julian

Zimmer Julia
Kastel Isabelle
Eichinger Colin
Bannat Y annik
Wiefdner Celine
Mdller Maximilian
Hackmann Tim-Oliver
Mortl Christoph
Mohrhardt Marvin
Spoor Jan

Verein

L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
LC Aichach

L C Schifferstadt
LG Schifferstadt
FSV Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Tennisclub Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
1. Judoclub Schifferstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
TSV Iggelheim

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
TSV lggelheim

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
1. Judoclub Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
TG Waldsee
Schifferstadt

L C Donnersberg
L C Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
TV Schifferstadt
LC Aichach

L C Schifferstadt
Roadrunners

JG

1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1994
1992
1993
1994
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1992
1994
1994
1994
1992
1991
1991
1995
1995
1993
1994
1993
1994
1992
1992
1992
1994
1994
1995
1995
1997
1993
1994

Zeit

0:.02:25
0:02:26
0:02:29
0:02:30
0:02:36
0:02:37
0:.02:44
0:02:44
0:02:45
0:02:46
0.02:47
0:02:48
0:02:48
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:56
0.02:57
0.02:57
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:.01
0:03:02
0:03:.03
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:.07
0:03:.08
0:03:11
0:.03:11
0:.03:12
0:03:13
0:.03:14
0:03:15
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:.03:21
0:03:29
0:.03:34
0:03:35
0:03:36

Klas
msd
msc
WSC
wsc
msc
msd
msc
msc
msd
wsc
msd
msd
WSC
msc
msc
msd
wsd
msc
msd
msd
wsd
wsd
msc
msd
wsd
msd
msc
wsc
WSC
mbl
wbl
msd
wsd
msd
msd
wsc
WSC
msc
msd
wsd
mbl
mbl
mb2
msd
msd
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Stnr
97
28
119
108
130

18
67

105

95
144
161
30

81
164

93
52

145
13
74

87
136
163
77
29

135
179
47
153
134
88
60
57
85
75
191
99
73



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name

Schwaab Lukas
Vornetran Marc
Koblischeck Laura
Blum Jonas Volker
Sold Julia
Striebinger Jannik
Teutsch Sophie
Best Sebastian
Sold Christina
Best Petruta
Fischer Henriette
Koch Yannick

Paul Ann-Kathrin
Bernatz Marc
Lang Moritz
Spoor Erik

Schuck Vivien

Verein

TV Dudenhofen

L C Schifferstadt
Dannstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Hinterweidenthal
Schifferstadt

SV Schauernheim
Roadrunners

United Runners of Pfalz

JG

1996
1994
1998
1996
1992
1996
1994
1991
1994
1996
1995
1994
1996
1997
1997
1996
1998

Zeit

0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:44
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:03:58
0:04.01
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04.43
0:05:21
0:05:25

Klas

mbl
msd
whb2
mbl
WSC
mbl
wsd
msc
wsd
whbl
wbl
msd
wbl
mb2
mb2
mbl
whb2
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Stnr

189
39
138
160
150
162
90
45
151
46
91
100

128
169
72

193



